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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:20pm ET

Thursday Sept. 9th Conference

R. East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R4. Max Power 24 9 0 0.727 2-2 7-2 7582.72 6818.04 4002.64

R9. Natural Law 23 10 0 0.697 5-1 8-3 7110.00 6516.02 3802.54

R10. I Drink and I Know Things 22 11 0 0.667 1-5 6-5 7920.34 6845.10 4231.24

R3. Blazers 20 13 0 0.606 3-3 6-5 7595.14 7179.90 4173.68

R15. Other Peoples Money 18 15 0 0.545 2-2 5-4 6974.92 7003.64 3674.98

R. West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

R16. The Dak Knight Returns 16 17 0 0.485 5-1 6-5 7003.02 6756.94 3780.92

R21.Jenoah 12 21 0 0.364 2-2 3-6 6253.64 7062.76 3329.48

R22. J.A.B. 11 22 0 0.333 3-3 5-6 6212.18 6826.94 3262.84

R27. We Are No Jedi 10 23 0 0.303 2-4 3-8 5837.42 6798.36 3248.80

R28. Nick Verdina 10 23 0 0.303 1-3 2-7 5719.46 6877.36 3126.44

Total Points
R10. I Drink and I Know Things 4231.24

R3. Blazers 4173.68

R4. Max Power 4002.64

R9. Natural Law 3802.54

R16. The Dak Knight Returns 3780.92

R15. Other Peoples Money 3674.98

R21.Jenoah 3329.48

R22. J.A.B. 3262.84

R27. We Are No Jedi 3248.80

R28. Nick Verdina 3126.44
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Tuesday Sept. 7th Conference

T.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T7. Two Cips of Joe 24 9 0 0.727 1-3 6-4 7801.96 6529.26 4187.42

T6. Bling Bling 24 9 0 0.727 5-0 9-1 7326.82 6700.42 4056.60

T1. Red Dogs 22 11 0 0.667 3-2 8-4 7333.58 6427.00 4153.80

T12. Legion Of Doom 20 13 0 0.606 2-3 7-3 7813.92 6722.80 4188.38

T13. I 2 L 20 13 0 0.606 1-4 6-6 6757.06 6651.60 3533.76

T.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

T18. Team Rudy 16 17 0 0.485 3-1 4-5 6505.26 6859.74 3657.46

T19. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 15 18 0 0.455 4-0 5-4 7020.32 6802.98 3829.44

T24. The Muppet 10 23 0 0.303 3-2 5-7 6340.22 6988.14 3448.20

T25. Holidays 10 23 0 0.303 1-3 2-8 6041.52 6780.08 3325.98

T30. DLS 4 29 0 0.121 0-5 1-11 5783.62 7019.44 3112.66

Total Points
T12. Legion Of Doom 4188.38

T7. Two Cips of Joe 4187.42

T1. Red Dogs 4153.80

T6. Bling Bling 4056.60

T19. Graham's Crackers & Jerrizimo 3829.44

T18. Team Rudy 3657.46

T13. I 2 L 3533.76

T24. The Muppet 3448.20

T25. Holidays 3325.98

T30. DLS 3112.66

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/4



The Mark Navin Memorial League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:20pm ET

Wednesday Sept. 8th Conference

W.East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W5. Dawgs of Chaos 29 4 0 0.879 3-2 8-2 8051.18 6492.10 4314.18

W8. Triple A 23 10 0 0.697 3-0 7-2 7360.90 6822.26 3954.26

W11. Scott Williams 21 12 0 0.636 3-2 8-2 7163.86 6779.72 3787.08

W14. Goldbergs Gang 19 14 0 0.576 0-3 4-6 6991.72 6757.98 3655.36

W2. Grab them by the puss 16 17 0 0.485 1-3 5-4 6893.56 6688.38 3786.44

W.West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

W17. 50 Shades of Trey 15 18 0 0.455 3-2 5-6 6276.10 6484.44 3435.20

W20. Bleed Green 13 20 0 0.394 3-2 4-6 6368.72 6965.76 3319.44

W23. Mighty Ducks 11 22 0 0.333 2-3 3-8 6028.02 7041.70 3019.44

W26. Principal O'Shaghennesy 10 23 0 0.303 3-2 4-6 5962.14 6691.22 3119.84

W29. High Rollers 7 26 0 0.212 1-3 2-8 5533.94 6673.18 2919.66

Total Points
W5. Dawgs of Chaos 4314.18

W8. Triple A 3954.26

W11. Scott Williams 3787.08

W2. Grab them by the puss 3786.44

W14. Goldbergs Gang 3655.36

W17. 50 Shades of Trey 3435.20

W20. Bleed Green 3319.44

W26. Principal O'Shaghennesy 3119.84

W23. Mighty Ducks 3019.44

W29. High Rollers 2919.66
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